
Course Code Course Title Intake Class Exam Date Exam Time Venue Room No.

CPTH5039EP Public Cleansing Legislation and Enforcement 2023/11 U0BB (Class 52) 03 Jan 2024 (Wed) 09:30-11:30 KHC K1009

CPTH5039EP Public Cleansing Legislation and Enforcement 2023/11 U0BC (Class 53) 04 Jan 2024 (Thu) 09:30-11:30 KHC K1009

BUS4024CP Green Management and Clubhouse Management 

綠色管理與會所管理

2023/10 U1AC 09 Jan 2024 (Tue) 19:30-21:30 KHC K0917+K0918

BUS4023CP Building Studies and Practices 建築學與實務 2023/09 U19C 11 Jan 2024 (Thu) 19:00-22:00 KHC K0917+K0918

BUS4021CP Business Administration 商業行政學 2023/09 U19C 12 Jan 2024 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 KHC K0908+K0909

BUS5025CP Environmental, Social and Corporate Governance (ESG) 

Sustainability in Property Management 

物業管理的環境、社會及管治持續性

2023/09 U19B 12 Jan 2024 (Fri) 19:00-22:00 KHC K0917+K0918

CPTH5034EP Food Control and HACCP 2023/11 U0BA (Class 51) 12 Jan 2024 (Fri) 09:30-11:30 KHC K0811

BUS5023CP Train-the-Trainer for Security Services 保安服務教員培訓 2023/09 U19B 17 Jan 2024 (Wed) 19:00-22:00 KHC K1109

BUS4039CP Property Management Workshops and Property 

Management in Greater China 

物業管理工作坊及大中華區物業管理

2023/10 U1AC 18 Jan 2024 (Thu) 19:00-22:00 KHC K0917+K0918

BUS5024CP Corporate Culture and Etiquette in Services 

企業服務文化與禮儀

2023/09 U19B 18 Jan 2024 (Thu) 19:00-22:00 KHC K1014

BUS3031CP Property Management Practices and Applications 

物業管理實務及應用

2023/09 U19C 22 Jan 2024 (Mon) 19:00-22:00 KHC K0917+K0918

OART4007CP Wedding Planning Management II 婚禮統籌管理(二) 2023/11 U4BB 24 Jan 2024 (Wed) 19:30-21:30 KHC K0810

ENGG5002EP Structural Steel Design 2023/09 U49A 29 Jan 2024 (Mon) 19:00-22:00 KHC K0915

ARTS3074CP Culture and Custom of Temple 廟宇文化與風俗 2023/10 U1AB 30 Jan 2024 (Tue) 19:30-21:30 KHC K1110

CPTH5037EP Public Cleansing, Waste Collection and Reduction 2023/07 U07B (Class 52) 31 Jan 2024 (Wed) 09:30-11:30 KHC K0915

*Remarks for Exam Venues:

HKMU : Hong Kong Metropolitan University (Ho Man Tin Campus) '-30 Good Shepherd Street Ho Man Tin Kowloon H.K.

MCC : HKMU-CITA Campus -201-203 Lai King Hill Road Kwai Chung N.T.

KHC : Kwai Hing Campus -8/F-11/F Tower 2 Kowloon Commerce Centre 51-53 Kwai Cheong Road Kwai Chung N.T.

Examination Timetable for Part-time Programmes in January 2024


